
NAME DEPARTMENT TERM EXT. E-MAIL

Lu Zhu Finance 2027 58614 lu.zhu@csulb.edu
Praveen Soni Marketing 2027 54763 praveen.soni@csulb.edu 
Banafsheh Behzad Information Systems 2026 54272 banafsheh.behzad@csulb.edu
Yoonhee Choi Management/HM 2026

Teacher Education 2025 ~ oscar.navarro@csulb.edu
Suzanna So (A) ASEC 2025 57863 suzanna.so@csulb.edu 
Vacant (L)
Vacant (L,A)

Mehrdad Aliasgari Computer Engineering & Computer Science 2025 54957 mehrdad.aliasgari@csulb.edu
Anna Lee Electrical Engineering 2027 ~ anna.lee@csulb.edu 
Perla Ayala 

2025 ~ a.sleiman@csulb.edu

mailto:perla.ayala@csulb.edu
mailto:a.sleiman@csulb.edu
mailto:jody.cormack@csulb.edu
mailto:yanling.qi@csulb.edu


 Jeff Rodriguez (L) Physical Therapy 2025 58105 jeff.rodriguez@csulb.edu 
Cindy Gotz (L,A) Health Care Administration 2025 55694 james.lott@csulb.edu

Aparna Nayak RGRLL 2027 54531 aparna.nayak@csulb.edu
Kris Zentgraf Sociology 2027 51689  kris.zentgraf@csulb.edu
Adam Kahn Communication Studies 2027 57130 adam.kahn@csulb.edu
Chris Warren Psychology 2026 55025 c.warren@csulb.edu
Norbert Schürer English 2026 54213 Norbert.Schurer@csulb.edu
Danny Paskin Journalism & Public Relations 2026 52602 danny.paskin@csulb.edu
Michael Ahland Linguistics 2026 51146 michael.ahland@csulb.edu
Barbara Grossman-Thompson International Studies 2026 52605 barbara.grossman-thompson@csulb.edu
Cory Wright Philosophy 2026 52736 cory.wright@csulb.edu 
Katrina Hanna Communication Studies 2026 57679 katrina.hanna@csulb.edu
Kathryn Chew Comparative World Literature 2026 55810 kathryn.chew@csulb.edu
David Shafer History 2026 54612 david.shafer@csulb.edu
Ali Igmen History 2025 58765 ali.igmen@csulb.edu
Neil Hultgren English 2025 52423 neil.hultgren@csulb.edu
Leakhena Nou Sociology 2025 57439 leakhena.nou@csulb.edu
Christine El Ouardani (A) Human Development 2025 58997 christine.elouardani@csulb.edu 
Eileen Klink English 2025 54223 eileen.klink@csulb.edu 
Chris Karadjov (A) Journalism & Public Relations 2025 52104 chris.karadjov@csulb.edu
Sean Smith (L) History 2025 54419 sean.smith@csulb.edu
Rebecca Cummings (L) English 2025 55285 rebecca.cummings@csulb.edu
Michael Palomarez (L,A) English 2025 51538 michael.palomarez@csulb.edu

Deepali Bhandari Chemistry & Biochemistry 2027 ~ 	deepali.bhandari@csulb.edu
Claudia Ojeda Aristizabal Physics and Astronomy 2025 ~ claudia.ojeda-aristizabal@csulb.edu
Jason Schwans Chemistry & Biochemistry 2025 57778 jason.schwans@csulb.edu
Jeffrey Pair Mathematics and Statistics 2025 54351 jeffrey.pair@csulb.edu
Amanda Fisher Biological Sciences 2026 54814 amanda.fisher@csulb.edu
Jillian Pearse (A) Earth Science 2025 jillian.pearse@csulb.edu
Eric Marinez Chemistry & Biochemistry 2026 57773 eric.marinez@csulb.edu
Mike Harris Biological Sciences 2025 57830 mike.harris2@csulb.edu
Vacant (L) ~
Vacant  (L,A) ~

Laurie Gatlin School of Art 2025 ~ laurie.gatlin@csulb.edu
Brian Trimble School of Art 2027 54387 brian.trimble@csulb.edu
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mailto:eileen.klink@csulb.edu
mailto:claudia.ojeda-aristizabal@csulb.edu
mailto:mike.harris2@csulb.edu


Vacant (L,A)

Courtney Stammler (A) American Language Institute 2025 57143 courtney.stammler@csulb.edu
Susan Shanley American Language Institute 2024 ~ susan.shanley@csulb.edu

Alexis Pavenick University Library 2025 52332 alexis.pavenick@csulb.edu
Kelly Janousek (A) University Library 2025 57815 kelly.janousek@csulb.edu

Kirstyn Yuk Sim Chun Counseling & Psychological Services 2027 54001 k.chun@csulb.edu
Ferdinand Arcinue   Counseling & Psychological Services 2027 54001 ferdinand.arcinue@csulb.edu 
Abby Bradecich Counseling & Psychological Services 2026 54001 abby.bradecich@csulb.edu 
Vacant (A)

Alessandro Russo CLA Dean's Office 2027 54318 alessandro.russo@csulb.edu
Michael Warden UCUA 2027 55296 michael.warden@csulb.edu
Colleen Ryan Office of the Provost 2025 54911 colleen.ryan@csulb.edu
Sharon Olson Center for International Education 2025 55585 sharon.olson@csulb.edu
Bethany Price COTA 2025 54326 bethany.price@csulb.edu
Jason Aurand (A) CHHS IT Administrator 2027 57963 jason.aurand@csulb.edu 
Ann Kinsey (A) Academic Senate 2026 54140 ann.kinsey@csulb.edu

mailto:matt.melendrez@csulb.edu
mailto:huy.pham07@student.csulb.edu


Scott Apel V.P. for Administration & Finance ~ 51658 scottt.apel@csulb.edu
Min Yao V.P. and Chief Information Officer ~ 55459 min.yao@csulb.edu
Chris Swarat Dean, College of Continuing and Professional ~ chris.swarat@csulb.edu
Royce W. Smith Dean, College of the Arts ~ 54364 royce.smith@csulb.edu
Elizabeth Dill

mailto:mark.suazo@csulb.edu
mailto:grace.reynolds-fisher@csulb.edu
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